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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

AUPRETRE Dominique
FRANCE Marie-Claire
RICHARD SEGUIN Anne
MANGEOT Hélene
VIGIER Maryse
VASSEUR Corinne
MAQUIN Fabienne
BRANCHE Danielle
LEMBERGER Martine
GRAVELINE Régine
LEVEQUE Bernadette
JAMARD Joélle
MORLON Valérie
GARDRAT Marie-José

CARDOT Pascale

Association / Ligue

S.T. COGNAC
POITOU-CHARENTES

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.S.A. MED
COTE D'AZUR

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

STE SAUMUROISE TAR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.L. NEUVES MAISONS
LORRAINE

C.T. SAINT-ETIENNE
ALSACE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. SAINT-LOIS
NORMANDIE

LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. COGNAC
POITOU-CHARENTES

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

97,0

94,5

95,5

94,5

93,2

90,7

90,9

94,1

92,6

95,1

96,6

92,8

93,4

95,0

86,7

Séries
101,4 97,5
92,3 100,2
99,5 92,0
96,2 93,6
90,7 96,6
98,1 98,2
955 94,7
945 91,2
972 91,9
90,5 94,6
91,9 94,0
97,8 98,5
92,1 94,1
92,0 90,5
958 97,8

99,7

97,8

92,3

94,5

98,0

90,8

95,1

96,2

94,2

94,6

91,7

83,8

93,0

94,1

Total
395,6

384,8

379,3

378,8

378,5

377,8

376,2

376,0

375,9

374,8

374,2

372,9

372,6

371,6

371,6
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

LAGARDE Claire
HENIN Béatrice
ROBISSON Marie-France
JOHANN Gaby
ARNETON Nagaette
COLLET Marie-Claude
LOUICELLIER Odile
DIOT Christine
GUYARD Marie-Héléne
GOMEZ Valérie
DELACOURT Claudine
BARBIER Armelle
BRUNET Edith
LEFAUCHEUX Nicole

POPOT Claudine

Association / Ligue

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

STE ALREENNE DE TIR
BRETAGNE

T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIE

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. CHAURAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. SALONAIS
PROVENCE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. REMIREMONT
LORRAINE

STE MENDOISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

GAZELEC NIMES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

T.C. LOURDAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

-- Fin -

90,5

94,4

93,8

87,7

91,4

94,1

95,8

84,7

87,3

87,5

Séries
91,0 91,9
94,4 89,7
90,1 94,0
90,8 91,6
91,2 938
88,1 954
91,0 894
83,1 93,5
90,9 92,0
87,6 955
922 84,2
89,3 84,9
912 91,4
88,3 86,6
89,8 86,2

Total
97,5 370,9
90,9 369,4
93,5 369,1
89,9 368,5
92,2 368,4
92,2 366,5
93,8 365,3
93,9 364,3
91,9 362,5
87,4 361,9
90,6 361,1
89,9 359,9
90,7 358,0
94,2 356,4
90,1 353,6



